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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 18 March 2024

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HUT SIX GUN, 29/02/2024, R2, MLast start Masters winner M1/2J. Taylor 537643 25/02471M 3M 6P 1M 5MD23/09/2019

 2 ROAD TO GLEBE GUN, 07/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M1/2J. Taylor 530616 13/02371P 1M 2P 1M 5MD22/02/2019

 3 MOON SHINE 1 GUN, 07/03/2024, R3, MLast start Masters winner M2/1/2W. Marmara 538005 15/01671M 3M 6P 5M 6PB10/07/2019

 4 MORALES CASEY GUN, 07/03/2024, R3, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/2/1P. Carr 538850 11/02062M 2M 2M 6P 4MD23/10/2019

 5 ADELMO BALE DUB, 09/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M2/2/2M. Mabbott 543638 19/01538P 4P 5P 4P 3PD03/03/2020

 6 TYPHOON NELLIE GUN, 07/03/2024, R3, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1K. Sills 529808 10/01653M 5M 3M 3M 7PB15/01/2019

 7 INSTIGATE TAM, 17/02/2024, R5, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1B. Hastie 540262 3/01292M 8P 1M 7P 5PB24/12/2019

 8 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 GUN, 07/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/1W. Marmara 534331 14/01415M 4M 4P 4M 2PD28/01/2019

 9 LITTLE BRONTE 2 DUB, 11/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score M3/2M. Chapman 534562 4/01065P 7M 5P 5P 6PB17/05/2019

 10 LITTLE WILMA 2 GUN, 07/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M3/2B. Spence 540706 7/0814P 6M 8P 5M 6PB06/08/2019
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P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 BETTY BUTTERCUP DUB, 11/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Chapman 564292 0/01263P 3P 3P 3P 4PB28/10/2021

 2 BRAVESTONE GUN, 07/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Trappett 569606 0/01102P 5P 2P 3P 8YD08/03/2022

 3 PAWS GALORE GUN, 29/02/2024, R1, P

GUN, 22/02/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1G. Payton 560865 0/01185P 3P 2P (FEL)Y 2PD05/07/2021

 4 DON'T DILUTE First start M/1M. Mabbott 573289 0/00D27/04/2022

 5 IRONIC AUSSIE GAR, 12/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1K. Ollerton 572338 0/0928P 4P 2P 3P 5PB14/02/2022

 6 BLISTERED FOSSIL GUN, 08/02/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Spence 564196 0/0928P 4P 2P 3P 5YB29/10/2021

 7 MISS KINGSLEIGH 2 TAM, 23/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Craig 563195 0/0907P 7P 2Y 6P 2PB16/09/2021

 8 CHANA BOMB GUN, 15/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Ivers 569572 0/0904P 6P 3P 3P 6PD03/02/2022

 9 KELLY CHANA GUN, 07/03/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Trappett 575409 0/0505PB19/04/2022

 10 CASE CLOSED DUB, 02/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Trappett 566741 0/0585P 4P 5P 7P 5PB25/12/2021

 11 DEB'S PISTOL GUN, 29/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Ryan 563436 0/0566P 8P 4P 5Y 4PB16/09/2021

 12 IDLE SCAMP DUB, 11/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 565484 0/0424P 6P 8P 8P 8PB21/11/2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 HARA'S TRIXIE 1 GUN, 07/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Muller 557516 2/12133P 3P 2P 1P 4PB19/04/2021

 2 FELIX JAG 1 GUN, 07/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Muller 560884 1/01712P 2P 3P 5P 6PB06/07/2021

 3 LEKTRA SONNY 1 GUN, 07/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Fleming 575631 1/01223P 1P 7P 3P 7PD19/04/2022

 4 BLUE SYMBOL DUB, 09/03/2024, R1, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5W. Marriott 569784 3/01531P 6P 6P 3P 4PB08/03/2022

 5 FINAL COUNTDOWN GUN, 07/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Hand 562061 3/01833P 6P 7P 2P 1PD30/04/2021

 6 EASY DUEL DUB, 24/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Harkin 560724 1/01625P 2P 2P 7P (FEL)PD29/06/2021

 7 HARADA'S LASS 2 GAR, 08/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Ollerton 555236 2/01593P 3P 4P 3P 7PB25/01/2021

 8 TEDDY HITCHCOCK GUN, 29/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Mabbott 559519 3/11446P 1P 8P 5P 3PD23/05/2021

 9 JOHNNY FOR SURE GRA, 05/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Hastie 562029 2/01445P 3P 6P 2P 4PD03/05/2021

 10 BELLIE'S BABE 1 GUN, 07/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01264P 7P 3P 3P 8PB30/06/2021

 11 NED THE KNIGHT 2 GUN, 07/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Trappett 559060 2/01207P 6P 3P 8P 3PD13/05/2021

 12 KENZI'S BLAZE 1 MAT, 04/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Thresher 535757 3/01058P 2P 5P 5P 7PB12/01/2019

 13 FRONT FOOT 1 GUN, 29/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 560862 1/0925P 2Y 7P 4P 8PD05/07/2021

 14 OLD STATION 1 MAT, 11/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 570269 1/0846P 6P 4P 5P 6PB17/03/2022

 15 FELONIES TWO 1 DUB, 02/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Trappett 559641 1/0726P 5P 6P 7P 7PD05/06/2021
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 1 JULIA BUSH WPK, 09/03/2024, R1, CWeighted points score 2/1/1J. Bush 553138 18/81427C 6C 7C 7P 3PB01/01/2021
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P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 DJANGO RIGGS DUB, 09/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 3/1/2M. Clarke 550971 10/82131P 7P 1P 4P 5PD29/09/2020

 2 HAYMAN BEACH WPK, 08/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/2L. Haaring 563041 13/112374P 2P 5P 5P 2PD08/09/2021
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 1 PHASE FOUR GUN, 15/02/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/1/2J. Murray 547833 9/81771P 6P 4P 2P 4PD02/07/2020

 2 WHIZBANG JACK GUN, 07/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*T. Trappett 556610 10/82822P 1P 2P 2P 3PD26/12/2020

 3 LEVINGS 2 GUN, 07/03/2024, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2B. Evans 556487 14/62911P 1P 4P 3P 1PD16/03/2021

 4 IKIGAI GUN, 29/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*J. Murray 563739 7/63004P 2P 1P 1P 1PD17/10/2021

 5 HURRIED GUN, 22/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Murray 551070 6/52076P 1P 1P 2P 7PD07/11/2020

 6 ROCK ARTIST GUN, 04/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Taylor 556488 6/51657P 3P 1P 5P 5PB16/03/2021

 7 BE GOOD BEACH WPK, 08/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1L. Haaring 554565 9/81476P 1P 6P 4P 4PB10/01/2021

 8 TURBO WORM GUN, 26/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*J. Bush 544707 22/151265P 5P 7P 6P 4PD18/04/2020
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 1 DRINK SHIRAZ MUS, 13/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/1D. Ivers 566666 5/42161P 3P 4P 3P 2PD09/12/2021

 2 SHARKY UNITED MUS, 06/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4D. Ivers 562995 2/11471P 6P 7P 5P 3PD07/09/2021

 3 OUR LAST HOORAH GUN, 07/03/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5B. Evans 572345 1/01261P 3P 2P 6PD30/04/2022

 4 NO MATTER WHAT GUN, 26/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3M. Tailby 556085 4/21201P 6P 5P 7P 6PB16/01/2021

 5 ELITE GAVIN TEM, 10/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2S. Ashman 568342 4/32642P 1P 1P 2P 2PD09/11/2021

 6 AUSSIE FRANK GUN, 26/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Ivers 557249 1/01982P 2P 2P 7P 3PD05/04/2021

 7 ROYMAN GUN, 07/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Bush 573712 4/31712P 7P 2P 4P 3PD27/04/2022

 8 ALL ABOUT PATTI GUN, 07/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Harkin 544600 2/01683P 3P 6P 2P 4PB01/02/2020

 9 RITZA SHAME GUN, 29/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Ryan 564154 2/01632P 6P 7P 2P 1YB25/10/2021

 10 HARADA'S LASS 1 GAR, 08/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4K. Ollerton 555236 2/11593P 3P 4P 3P 7PB25/01/2021

 11 ZULU DRIVE BY DUB, 02/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Kilpatrick 569740 2/11563P 6P 1P 5P 4PD12/12/2021

 12 LOGARITHM GUN, 07/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1T. Trappett 560875 5/41503P 1P 7P 5P 5PD11/07/2021

 13 LIMITED STOCK GUN, 07/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Lockhart 565496 1/01502P 2P 6P 5P 4PB20/11/2021

 14 JUST BLACK GUN, 29/02/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Eather 558490 1/01243P 4P 7P 3Y 4PD14/04/2021

 15 GOLDEN JACKET GUN, 14/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Marley 560713 2/02254P 1P 2P 2P 2PB01/06/2021

 16 HARA'S TRIXIE 2 GUN, 07/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Muller 557516 2/02133P 3P 2P 1P 4PB19/04/2021

 17 VALENTINO BEACH GUN, 07/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Haaring 563105 10/82045P 4P 1P 6P 2PD20/09/2021

 18 SIMPLY BLACK GUN, 21/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Hand 563372 2/11924P 4P 2P 1P 3PB01/07/2021

 19 SKYLAH GUN, 26/10/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Fleming 551852 8/41863P 3P 1P 4P 4PB09/11/2020

 20 SHOGUN WARLORD GUN, 29/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Eather 559967 5/31735P 8P 2P 1Y 3PD12/03/2021

 21 FELIX JAG 2 GUN, 07/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Muller 560884 1/01712P 2P 3P 5P 6PB06/07/2021

 22 BETTY BUSH GUN, 07/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Bush 547237 15/71684P 8P 2P 3P 7PB25/06/2020
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 23 MOON SHINE 2 GUN, 07/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 538005 15/71671M 3M 6P 5M 6PB10/07/2019

 24 INDIAN WELLS 1 GUN, 07/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Taylor 552389 6/21586P 1P 6P 5Y 2YD03/12/2020

 25 SKETCHY IN BY MUS, 13/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 554300 8/61564P 4P 5P 1P 5PB26/12/2020

 26 STEW BOB WAG, 08/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Colaiacovo 571600 2/11506P 7P 2P 1P 6PD18/04/2022

 27 COMMITMENT GUN, 07/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 3/21505P 2P 6P 2P 4PD26/11/2020

 28 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 GUN, 07/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71415M 4M 4P 4M 2PD28/01/2019

 29 DRINK TEQUILAS MUS, 13/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 566662 1/01385P (FEL)P 2P 4P 6PB09/12/2021

 30 LILLY CHANA MUS, 06/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Ivers 569573 2/11356P 3P 5P 5P 3PB03/02/2022

 31 TESSIE'S GIRL GUN, 29/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 570578 2/01334P 3P 5P 1Y 7PB29/12/2021

 32 BELLIE'S BABE 2 GUN, 07/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01264P 7P 3P 3P 8PB30/06/2021

 33 SCOTTY BOLT GUN, 29/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Marriott 563928 2/11234P 6P 7P 1P 6PD11/10/2021

 34 LEKTRA SONNY 2 GUN, 07/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Fleming 575631 1/01223P 1P 7P 3P 7PD19/04/2022

 35 BIG JUNIOR GUN, 07/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/01205P 6P 2P 5P 4PD17/10/2020

 36 TRICKY VISION IPS, 10/11/2023, R10, 3Weighted points score 5/1C. Colaiacovo 553651 6/41205P 7P 8P 7P 1PB25/12/2020

 37 NED THE KNIGHT 1 GUN, 07/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Trappett 559060 2/11207P 6P 3P 8P 3PD13/05/2021

 38 SKETCHY BINGO GUN, 07/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 541438 10/71184M 7P 3P 7P 5PD14/01/2020

 39 KID LARRY DUB, 10/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Ashman 552063 6/41178P 5P 8P 1P 4PB28/11/2020

 40 HERE COMES BUDDY 1 GUN, 07/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 542371 8/01165P 6P 3Y 4P 7PD01/02/2020

 41 SMILING OLIVE GUN, 07/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 551099 7/61146P 5P 6P 5P 2PD02/08/2020

 42 WYBONG BOY MAT, 11/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Payton 560859 4/31117P 4P 3P 8P 6YD05/07/2021

 43 SAMUEL SWAN GUN, 29/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Murray 558275 5/41115P 3P 5P 4P 7PD14/01/2021

 44 FARMOR TWO BEE'S GUN, 07/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Haaring 559574 4/31085P 7P 6P 6P 2PD29/05/2021

 45 LITTLE BRONTE 1 DUB, 11/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 534562 4/01065P 7M 5P 5P 6PB17/05/2019
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 46 KENZI'S BLAZE 2 MAT, 04/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Thresher 535757 3/11058P 2P 5P 5P 7PB12/01/2019

 47 MR. BOURBON GUN, 07/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Spence 540554 4/21027P 4P 7P 6P 3PD21/12/2019

 48 MEAN BLAKE GOS, 06/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Mabbott 540942 12/91024P 7P 8P 3P 7PD28/12/2019

 49 SAGE SHEREE GAR, 09/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Ryan 565438 4/3996P 6P 5P 3P 8PB19/11/2021

 50 TRALEE JESTER DUB, 09/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 556769 1/0995P 6P 3P 8P 6PD27/03/2021

 51 BLUE SUPREME MUS, 14/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Ryan 553870 5/296(FEL)P 4P 6P 5P 5PB25/01/2021

 52 POLLY'S GEM MUS, 13/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Spence 558928 2/1946P 4P 5P 7Y 2YB31/03/2021

 53 FRONT FOOT 2 GUN, 29/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 560862 1/0925P 2Y 7P 4P 8PD05/07/2021

 54 FARMOR KNOWN WPK, 08/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Haaring 559577 2/1876P 4P 4P 4P 8PD29/05/2021

 55 OLD STATION 2 MAT, 11/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 570269 1/0846P 6P 4P 5P 6PB17/03/2022

 56 LITTLE WILMA 1 GUN, 07/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Spence 540706 7/1814P 6M 8P 5M 6PB06/08/2019

 57 ALMOST PERSUADED GUN, 01/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Clarke 550762 3/2758P 6P 4P 7P 5PD06/09/2020

 58 DRUM MASTER TEM, 13/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Ashman 554906 1/0728P 6P 4P 6P 7PD17/11/2020

 59 FELONIES TWO 2 DUB, 02/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Trappett 559641 1/0726P 5P 6P 7P 7PD05/06/2021

 60 RAFIKI DUB, 01/07/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marriott 526234 2/068(BDN)P 8P 3Y 7Y 6PD12/10/2018

 61 AMBER LILLY GUN, 26/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Taylor 548161 4/1615P 5Y 7Y 8P 6YB01/05/2020

 62 TOTAL DEBACLE GUN, 29/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Marmara 564005 2/1608P 6P 7P 6P 8PB13/10/2021

 63 SWEET BEAST PPK, 17/02/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/4K. Ollerton 549286 2/1537Y 7P 8P 7P 7PB12/09/2020
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 1 LEVINGS 1 GUN, 07/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 3/1/2B. Evans 556487 14/72911P 1P 4P 3P 1PD16/03/2021
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 1 PATCHES POINT GUN, 07/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2N. Hand 560935 8/32402P 3P 2P 2P 2PD11/07/2021

 2 TURBO CASH 2 GUN, 08/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Hand 543148 11/51853P (BDN)P 3P 6C 4PD21/02/2020

 3 INDIAN WELLS 2 GUN, 07/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Taylor 552389 6/21586P 1P 6P 5Y 2YD03/12/2020

 4 HERE COMES BUDDY 2 GUN, 07/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Spence 542371 8/41165P 6P 3Y 4P 7PD01/02/2020

 5 LITTLE BRONTE 3 DUB, 11/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Chapman 534562 4/21065P 7M 5P 5P 6PB17/05/2019

 6 LITTLE WILMA 3 GUN, 07/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 540706 7/0814P 6M 8P 5M 6PB06/08/2019
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 1 MISS KINGSLEIGH 1 TAM, 23/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Craig 563195 0/0907P 7P 2Y 6P 2PB16/09/2021
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 1 TURBO CASH 1 GUN, 08/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Hand 543148 11/51853P (BDN)P 3P 6C 4PD21/02/2020
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